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STATE COBYOBATION COMMISSION
Give All Informatlon Completely N
Strike out upper line

Batt of pelivar Repers tor - FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD . " ok formations.

Conservation Dlvlsion

A&

State Corp C 1ssi

“f‘v’fo‘ﬁ“t;."ﬁn?:;z‘“"g Ellis County. Sec.28.. Twp..13. Rge... (B)..17.(W)
NORTH . Location as “NE#4NW34SW4” or footage from lines. NENE Sw
Lease Owner. H. A, Hershfield & Co, '
I : | o Lease Name Webber . Well Now..droo
| | Office Address.. 315 Derby Bldg., Wichita 2, Kansas
A (I MUV SN Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry K “
‘ Date well completed 101 8 X 19.46. l
l Application for plugging filed ' 10/ g ] 19 46
Application for plugging approved lO/ 8 19 LA
x | v Plugging .commenced ' 10 / 9 19. 46
I Plugging completed 10,[ 9. 19. 46
e — — e s e — —] Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry
i % If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production ‘ 19
Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division ‘or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above Yes
Section Plat menced?
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well . . ' :
Producing formation Lime Depth to top..cce s Bottom.....337)........ Total Depth of Well..... }371 ......... Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS , . ) CASING RECORD
Formation Content From To : Size Put In Pulled Out ‘.
10-3 /1" 140!
o Jon 3360

A

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introducing it into the hold. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set. ’
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(If additiona! description i
Correspondence regardmg this well should be addressed to........ 24 EC om0

Address e e ‘5! S

“1

T R i e

STATE OF.... .. “EANSAS. o COUNTY OF....... SEDGWICK s

(employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the ébove-described well,

& ~.315..Derby. Bldg-, Wichita.2,. Kansas ... |
’a\ - g y E % (Address) 1
i ,/‘S, g;scnmmmmz‘?_ WORN To before me tlns...,,.....'..{ 2 day of 77 / 19 51 /7 Y
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IRILLING 100

Veder No. 1 - HE FE S¥ of Sec. 28, . 13 5., R. 17T V.,
Ellis County, Kansas

TRILLED POR:
IRILLED BY:

COMMYNCED: 9/18/46

COMPLRT®D IRILLING W/ROPANY: 10/8/1946

H. A, EERSHFIVLD & CO., INC., YT AL.
THE WESTERE IRILLING CO., INC.

/60048400000

Clay and Surface
Blue Shale
Shale and Shells
Shale & Shells
Shale & Shells
Band & Shells
Shale

Shale & Shells
Red Rock & Shzle
Broeken Lise
Anhydrite

Line

Red Rock Shale & Salt

3roken Lime
Broken Lime
Shale & Shells
Shale & LimeShells
Lime & Shale
Lims & Shale
1ime & Shale
~ime

Lime

Lime

Line

Lime Broken
Line & Shale
ILime & Shale
Shale & Lime
lime & Shale '\
Broken lime Shale
Broken Lime & Shale
Lime

Bhale

Lige

Lize & Shale
Sand and Gravel
Lime and Oumho
Iime

Lime & Chert
Lire

Lime

Live

Lime

Lime

Lige

Lime .
Total Depth

10-2 /s

53

*Drilling Report esys 75 Sacke

Hallidurton Report says 100 Backs.

90
140
215
525
660
855
875

1085

1180

1190

1235

1250

1hi5

Wes

1535

1665

1862

1970

2080

2150

2175

2230

2275

2320

2380

2hli5

2495

2558

2640

2728

0

283

2835
2405
2890
2965
2970
3030
3055
3105
3135
3151
3180
3225
3239
3359
PR
33N

® Surface Casing 140' Cemented with 100 Sacke
(Derrick Floor) 3360' - Conented with 75 Sacks®
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